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7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session8.0 Fun and Frolics
9.83 Sweet and Lovely
10, O Devotional Service
10.20 To-day’s Star: FredAstaire * ;

10.30 Popular Tunes
10.45 ‘Michael Strogoff"
41. 0-11.30 Music While You
Work
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Light and Bright
2.45 Afternoon Talk
3. 0 Vienna Philharmonic Orch-
estra
Egmont Overture Beethoven
3.8 Songs of the Elizabethans
Sing We and Chant It Morley
The Silver Swan Gibbons
Fair Phyllis Farmer
As Vesta Was DescendingWalker

3.19 Jean Pougnet (violin) and
Symphony Orchestra
Concerto in € Pergolesi

3.30 To-day’s Feature
4.0 "The Sparrows of London"
4.13 Drinking Songs
4.30 Dance Tunes
5. 0 Children’s Hour: Storytime
with Judy
6.15-5.30. Irish Medley6.0 ‘Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
645 BBC Newsreel
7, 0 Consumer Time
7.10 Grand Symphony Orchestra
Bagatelle Overture Rixner

7.146 "The Man in the Dark"

7.30 Victor Silvester’s HarmonyMusic
Toreador. at Andalouse

Rubinstein
7.42 Blue Hungarian BandDances Nos, 1-4 Moszkawski7.48 Sporting Life: Big Bill
Reilly
8. 0 Dohnanyi (pianist) and the
London Symphony -OrchestraVariations on a Nursery Tuné,
Op. 11

: Dohnanyi
8.25 "Merry Go Round": Air
Force Edition
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Dance Time
10. 0 Close down
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6. 0, 7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 In My Garden
9.16 We Sing
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10. O Health in the Home
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: FamiliarFlowers in Music and Story
11..0-11.30 Variety
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Revue
2.16 Song Time with Stuart
Robertson
2:30 Music While You Work —
3. 0 Picture Parade
3.15 Two in Harmony: Rawicz
and Landauer
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR: Featur-
ing American Composers
Suite "From Childhood" for
Harp and OrchestraMcDonald
Ballade, Op. 24 Grieg
Peleas and Melisande Faure

4.30 Cafe Music
5. 0 Children’s Hour

5.15-5.30 "Halliday "and Son"
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC. Newsreel
7. 0 Consumer Time
Local News: Service
7.15 Gardening Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Gil Dech and the Dunedin String
Group of the National Orchestrawith 4YA String Orchestra
Suite for Piano and Strings
Scarlatti, arr. Swinstead

Concerto Grosso in D, Op. 6
No. 1 for Strings Corelli

| Caprice Valse for Piano and
Strings Saint-Saens

8.0 MM. Charles Rousseliere
| (tenor)
Thoughts of Autumn
May Hahn

8. 8 Viadimir Golschmann and
St. Louis Symphony Orchestra.Suite Provencale Milhaud
8.25 Ernst von Dohnanyi (piano)with Lawrence Collingwood "and
London Symphony Orchestra
Variations on a Nursery Tune
Op. 25 : Dohnanyi

8.48 Hans ‘Kindler end National
Symphony. Orchestra
Roumanian Rhapsody No. 2
in D Major; Op. 11 Enesco

9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News _
9.30 Emanuel Feuermann (’¢ello}
with Dr. Malcolm Sargent and
Symphony. OrchestreConcerto in D Major Haydn
9.56 Sir Ernest MacMillan. and
Toronto Symphony Orchestra
Serenade from Quartet in F
Op. 3 No.5 Haydn

10. 0 Music, Mirth and Melody
41. 0 London News and HomeNews from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[Gyo Se
6. 0-5.30 p.m. Light Orchestras
and Ballads
. oO Music for Everyman
Band Music
Popular Music
Theatre Box
Variety

with.Fear":
Cabin B13
1 Trevare and his Concert
Orchestra
The Man From Snowy Rivetevare

="
-Onooo

6
7.f
8.
8.
8.

2.

9.10 Variety
9.30 "The Famous Match," byNat Gould
9.45 "Live, Love and Laugh"
10. 0 This Week’s Featured
Composer: Liszt
Egon Petri (piano) and the Lon-
don Philharmonic Orchestra
concerto No, 2 im A Major
10.20 The London Philharmonic
Orchestra
Mephisto Waltz
10.30 Close down j
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7. 0, 8.0 am, LONDON NEWS /

Breakfast
session

9. 0 C.E. TALK: "The Sum-
mer.

t

9.20 ~ Devotional Service
9.30-9.32 .Current Ceiling Prices
42. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch Music
5. 0 Children’s Hour conducted
by Uncle Clarrie
6.15-5.30 Xavier Cugat and His
Orchestra
6. 0 "Dad-and Dave’
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Consumer Time
7.10 After Dinner Music
7.20 National Savings Talk:"The Approach of Christmas’
Speaker: District Gepanien,

Mr.
J. E. Mason

—
7.30 Orchestral and Ballad Con-cert introducing Mary Hawkes
_(soprano)
London Palladium Orchestra
The Thistle Selection

Myddleton
7.38 Mary Hawkes
The Blackbird’s Song to the
Buttercup Phillips
Fountain: Court Herbert

cay
Light Symphony Orches-
"ike to the Damask Rose
Queen Mary’s Song Elgar
7.50 Mary HawkesPierrot Rydner
*Tis the Day Leoncavailo
7.56 Blue Hungarian Band
Moszkowski Dances

arr. Peterson
8. 2 Alan Eddy (bass-bari-
tone)
The Road That Leads to No-
where Saunders
Port o’ Sydney Brash
. 8 Salon Orchestra
World is WaitingbrtheSunrise
Amarylis serea?
8.14 Alan Eddy Chaus nents
tone)

t

Go Down Sun Mason
8.20 Boston Promenade- Orch-
estra
Cuckoo Clock Castillo
Tritsch Tratsch Strauss

8.28 ~ Songs from the Shows
BBC Programme

9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.32 "Merry Go Round", Arniy
Edition. _ A light variety pro
gramme
BBC Programme

10. 0 Close down
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6. Op.m. Tea Time Tunes
7. 0 Presbyterian Hour
8. 0 Studio Hour
9. 0 Especially for You
10.0 Swing session
11. 0 Close down

Thursday. December I2News from London, 6.0 a.m.,fromthe ZB’s. Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

IZB. nnem.
MORNING:

6. 0 London News9.0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Pilot
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Good-bye Mr. Chips10.45 The Greenlawns People
11. & Home Decorating Session
by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)

AFTERNOON:
42. 0 Lunch Music
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. ~ Let’s Listen to a Loveong2.30 Home Service session
(Jane)
4. 0 Women’s World (Marina)

EVENING:
6. 0 Magic Island
6.156 Wild Life
6.30 Chuckles with Jerry
7. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
7.416 Meiba, Queen of Song
7.45 So the Story Goes8. 0 Star Theatre
8.30 Here’s Health
8.45 Sporting Blood9. 0 Doctor Mac
10, 0 Men, Motoring and Sport
(Rod Talbot)
10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 These You Have Loved
41.156 Dance Music
12. 0 Close downEEE ee
If you are looking for a silver
lining or just some bright en-tertainment you will find it in
2ZB’s Life’s Lighter Side at
10.15 this morning.

2ZB WELLINGTON
1130
ke, 265.m.

MORNING:
6.0 Landon News
8. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
410. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Good-bye, Mr. Chips
10.45 Greenlawns People
11. & Home Decorating Talk by
Anne Stewart
11.10 Suzanne, Our Shopping
Reporter
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1.30 Christmas Shopping Ses-sion with Dorothy
2. 0 Let’s Listen to a Love Song
2.30 The Home Service Session
with Daphne
3. 0 Music for Strings
3.16 Light Opera Memories
3.30 Classicana
4, 0 Women’s World with
|

Peggy445 Hawailan Harmony5. 0 Cinnamon Bear
EVENING:

6. 0 Magic Island
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Tell it to Taylors
7. 0 Consumer Time, followed
by Current Ceiling Prices7A Melba, Queen of Song7.45 Private Secretary
8. 0 Star Theatre
8.30 Here’s Health
8.45 Bleak House9. 0 Doctor Mac—9.30 Overseas10. 0 Chuckles with Jerry10.15 Strange Mysteries
11. 0 Snapshots
12. 0 Close dawn

BS
5
aavergiagyop
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
8. 0 Breakfast Club with HappiHill
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Sporting Blood
10.30 Random Harvest
~~

(last broadcast)
10.45 The Greeniawns People
11. 5 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
2. 0 Let’s Listen to a Love
Song
2.30 Home Service session
4.0 Women’s World (Joan)
4.45 Children’s session, featur-
ing at 5.0, Long, Long Ago

EVENING:
6. 0 Magic Island
6.15 Wild Life
6.30. The Grey Shadow .(first broadcast)
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15 Melba, Queen of Song
7.45 Tavern Tunes8.0 Star Theatre
8.30 Here’s Heaith
8.45 Popular Fallacies9. 0 Doctor Mac~9.15 Recordings10. 0 Evening Star
10.15 Vegetable Growing in the
Home Garden (David)
10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 Variety Programme
12. 0 Close down

4ZB -e
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
6. 5 Start the Day mont

with
4ZB’s Breakfast Session
6.30 Morning Meditation
7.35 Morning Star9.0 Aunt Daisy’s MorningRecipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Husband’s Love ~

10.15 ree Generations10.30 "Random Harvest
10.45 The Greenlawns People
11. 5 Home Decorating Talk
by Anne Stewart11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jes-
sie McLennan)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
2. 0 Let’s Listen to A Love
Son
2.30 Home Service Session
(Cynthia Laba)3.0 Walt Disney Memories3.30 Household Harmony withTui MacFarlane4.0 Women’s World (Alma
Oaten) .
5. 0 Long, Long Ago

EVENING:
6. 0 Magic Island
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Places and People
7. 0 Consumer Time, followed
by Current Ceiling Prices74 Melba, Queen of Song
7.465 Magic of Massed Voices8. 0 Star Theatre
8.30 Here’s Health
8.45 Chuckles With Jerry
9. 3 Doctor Mao
9.45 Music at Eventide10. O A Tale of Hollywood
10.15 Hits from the --10.30 With Rod and G
41.15 Favourites of the 4930's
12. 0 Close down

a

2Z, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
6. & Rise. and Shine
7. 0 Music for Breakfast8.0 Musical Clock
9. 0 Good Morning _

Request
Session
9.30 Current Ceiling
9.32 Christmas Shopping Ses-sion with Mary
10. 0 Close down

EVENING:
6. 0 Music at Tea Time
6.15 Wiid Life
6.30 Take in Easy
6.45 Popular Fallacies
7. 0 «Consumer Time _ followed
by Current Ceiling Prices7.15 Two. Destinies
7.30 Quiz Show
7.45 A Case for Cleveland
8. 0 Star Theatre
8.35 Intermission8.45 Chuckles with Jerry
9. 0 Doctor Mao9.15 Music with a Lilt
9.30 Home Decorating Talk by
Anne Stewart
9.45 The Greéniawns People
10. 0 Close down

Half-past ten this morning
brings Christchurch listeners
the final broadcast of "‘"Random
Harvest." :

* *
Few programmes have created
such listener interest as "Melba,
Queen of Song," the very
human story of a great singer.
At. a quarter-past seven © this
evening from 1ZB, 2ZB, 3ZB and
4ZB.

5 =
At 10.0 p.m. from 4ZB a
thrilling story from the film
gapital; A Tale of Hollywood
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